SNACKS

M&M Plain

M&M Peanut

Snickers Mini

Toblerone

Jelly Beans

Smoked Almonds
Popchips

Kind Bars

Organic Black Truffle Popcorn
Cashews Jumbo Roasted Salt
BEVERAGES AND MIXERS
Martini Olives

Red Bull

Voss Still Water

Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola

Ginger Ale

Sprite

Q Tonic

Q Soda

Q Lemon Water

MINIBAR MENU AND PRICES

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

SPIRITS
Russian Standard 375
Tanqueray 375
Markers Mark 375
Parton Silver 375
Johnnie Walker Black 375
Baby Prosecco
Red Wine
White Wine

Amstel Light

FUN THINGS AND NECESSITIES
Wine and Bottle Opener Key
Cocktail Shaker Kit

Electronic Cigarettes

Intimacy Kit

Harry’s Shaving Kit

Charging Kit

Cheeki Business Bikini

Any opened items will be charged

$42.00
$42.00
$60.00
$65.00
$70.00
$29.00
$24.00
$24.00

$8.00

$15.00
$25.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$19.00

Minibar attendants will inspect rooms each day a 22% gratuity and 10% tax will be charged for each item consumed



